CEE CEE Summer 2025 AGENDA

08:00
09:00
09:30
11:30
12:00
14:00
15:30
16:00
21:00

Thursday
04-September-2025

Reception

Opening ceremony / Welcome drink

Networking time

Coffee and networking break / Sponsored by SOX
Networking time

Lunch / Sponsored by SAT-TRAKT

Coffee and networking break / Sponsored by SAT-TRAKT

Networking time
Welcome party / Sponsored by Fortis Project

Friday

05-September-2025

08:30
10:30
11:00
13:00
13:30

N'SSN'S'S,

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

Networking time

Morning coffee and networking break / Sponsored by SAT-TRAKT

Networking time

Coffee and networking break / Sponsored by SAT-TRAKT

Networking time

SEPTEMBER, 04™-05™ 2025

BELGRADE SERBIA

WWW.Cee-cee-summer.net

@ ceeceesummer




