## CEE CEE Summer 2025 AGENDA

## Thursday

04-September-2025

08:00	Reception
09:00	Opening ceremony / Welcome drink
09:30	Networking time
11:30	Coffee and networking break / Sponsored by SOX
12:00	Networking time
14:00	Lunch / Sponsored by SAT-TRAKT
15:30	Coffee and networking break / Sponsored by SAT-TRAKT
16:00	Networking time
21:00	Welcome party / Sponsored by Fortis Project

## Friday

05-September-2025

08:30	Networking time
10:30	Morning coffee and networking break / Sponsored by SAT-TRAKT
11:00	Networking time
13:00	Coffee and networking break / Sponsored by SAT-TRAKT
13:30	Networking time



SEPTEMBER, 04<sup>TH</sup>-05<sup>TH</sup> 2025 BELGRADE - SERBIA

